XVIIT Mistrzostwa Miasta Inowroctawia
Inowroctaw, 8-11-2014

Event 5

2014-11-08

Women, 50m Backstroke

8 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2011

Rank

14 years and older

1.

2.
3.
4.

NASKRET, AGATA
STANIEK, Agata
KUJAWSKA, Agata
HALAJCZAK, Kaja

13 years

oukwnpE

WOLSKA, Karolina
NOWAK, Weronika
LISINSKA, Zuzanna
FRANKIEWICZ, Zuzanna
SMIGIELSKA, Julia
DOMINICZAK, Kamila

12 years

1.
2.
3.

LEWICKA, Natalia
MOLINSKA, Jessica
RYCHWICKA, Maria

11 years

1.
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BARANOWSKA, Julia
KLACZYNSKA, Oliwia
WOJCIECHOWSKA, VIKTORIA
SZYNKA, MARTYNA

LIJECKA, Malgorzata
PIETRZAK, WIKTORIA
NOWICKA, ALICJA
MYSZKOWIAK, GABRIELA

10 years

1.
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KOWALSKA, ZOSIA
SADOWSKA, Dominika
POTRACKA, Julita

KUBIS, DARIA
KROLIKOWSKA, Julia
LEWANDOWSKA, NATALIA
BEDNAREK, Aleksandra
DZIEWECZYNSKA, Michalina

8 - 9 years
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[

LESNIEWSKA, Julia
MALAK, Wiktoria
WISNIEWSKA, Julia
PULA, Nikola
RYDELEK, Justyna
TEPER, ZOFIA
FRANZ, Ewelina
KULCZYNSKA, Adriana
ROSZAK, MARCELINA
WEILANDT, WIKTORIA

YB

98
97
00
99

01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02

Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz
Uks Orka Mogilno
Uks Orka Mogilno
Uks Orka Mogilno

MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz
MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz
MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz
"Osemka" Torun

Uks Orka Mogilno

Uks Orka Mogilno

MKS SP63 Bydgoszcz
MTKP Delfin Torun
KP Delfin Inowroclaw

"Osemka" Torun

MKS SP63 Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
UKP Wodnik

Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz

MKS SP63 Bydgoszcz
KP Delfin Inowroclaw
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
Deby Osielsko

Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz

Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
MKS SP63 Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Deby Osielsko

WKN Jacques Wloclawek
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz
Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz

Time

28.04
39.31
42.12
47.49

34.15
34.44
39.33
40.25
40.28
40.62

33.86
44.02
49.54

40.37
43.10
44.03
46.93
48.65
49.34
54.68
57.09

40.11
43.34
46.09
46.15
49.09
49.48
49.52
53.40

4511
47.62
48.29
50.10
51.28
51.75
52.86
53.78
1:01.29
1:05.21

Pts

769
279
227
158

426
415
279
260
259
253

437
198
139

258
212
198
164
147
141
103

91

263
208
173
172
143
140
139
111

184
157
150
134
125
122
114
109

73

61
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